www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
274
230 kV Alum
inum
Bolted Bus Supports
230 kV Aluminum
Bolted Bus Supports
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved.  1.12.11

The following supports do not include spacers. The Double Group Type includes a single
wide spacer only.
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
WIDTH OF
BUS
BOLT
CIRCLE
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
SAH SERIES DOUBLE SPACED SHH SERIES DOUBLE SPACED
A C H
SAH2-3-AA SAHD2-3-AA SHH2-3-AA SHHD2-3-AA 2 3 3  5/16 3  5/16 2 1/8
SAH2-5-AA SAHD2-5-AA SHH2-5-AA SHHD2-5-AA 2 5 3  5/16 3  5/16 2 3/8
SAH3-3-AA SAHD3-3-AA SHH3-3-AA SHHD3-3-AA 3 3 3  5/16 4  5/16 2 1/8
SAH3-5-AA SAHD3-5-AA SHH3-5-AA SHHD3-5-AA 3 5 3  5/16 4  5/16 2 3/8
SAH4-3-AA SAHD4-8-AA SHH4-3-AA SHHD4-8-AA 4 3 4 3/4 5 3/4 2 1/4
SAH4-5-AA SAHD4-5-AA SHH4-5-AA SHHD4-5-AA 4 5 4 3/4 5 3/4 2 1/2
SAH5-3-AA SAHD5-3-AA SHH5-3-AA SHHD5-3-AA 5 3 5 3/4 6 3/4 2 3/8
SAH5-5-AA SAHD5-5-AA SHH5-5-AA SHHD5-5-AA 5 5 5 3/4 6 3/4 2 5/8
SAH6-3-AA SAHD6-3-AA SHH6-3-AA SHHD6-3-AA 6 3 7 1/8 8 1/8 2 3/8
SAH6-5-AA SAHD6-5-AA SHH6-5-AA SHHD6-5-AA 6 5 7 1/8 8 1/8 2 5/8
H
A
C
SHH-AA